[bookmark: _GoBack]REVISED TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 40TH SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP
(24 JANUARY – 11 FEBRUARY 2022)
First week
	
	Monday 24 January
	Tuesday 25 January
	Wednesday 26 January November
	Thursday 27 January November
	Friday 28 January

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Togo
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Iceland
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Zimbabwe
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Uganda
	9:00–12:30
	Review of the Republic of Moldova

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on Togo
	
	Distribution of the report on Iceland
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of the Syrian Arab Republic
	14:30–18:00
	Review of the Bolivarian Republic of Venezuela
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Lithuania
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Timor-Leste
	15:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Zimbabwe and Lithuania

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the report on the Syrian Arab Republic
	
	Distribution of the report on the Bolivarian Republic of Venezuela
	
	Adoption of the reports on Togo, Syrian Arab Republic, Iceland, Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of) and Zimbabwe


Second week
	
	Monday 31 January November
	Tuesday 1 February
	Wednesday 2 February
	Thursday 3 February
	Friday 4 February

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of South Sudan
	12:30
	Distribution of the report on  the Republic of Moldova
	12:30
	Distribution of the report on South Sudan
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Uganda
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14:30  – 18:00
	Review of Haiti
	16:00–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Lithuania, Uganda, Timor-Leste and the Republic of Moldova
	18:00
	Distribution of the report on Haiti
	
	
	16:30-17:30
	Adoption of the reports on South Sudan and Haiti

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Timor-Leste
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Wednesday 9 February
	Friday  11 February
	

	    Morning
	9:00–12:30
	Review of the Sudan
	12:30
	Distribution of the report on the Sudan
	

	Afternoon
	
	15:00
	Adoption of the report on the Sudan
	



